
DATE AG/SEX EVENT NAME(S) CLUB TIME LSC/MEET

9/13/2025 11-12 B 50y Free Ayden Tan SRVA 21.76 2025 PC EBSD Short Course C/B/BB+
9/13/2025 11-12 B 100y Back Ayden Tan SRVA 50.76 2025 PC EBSD Short Course C/B/BB+
9/14/2025 11-12 B 100y Free Ayden Tan SRVA 48.49 2025 PC EBSD Short Course C/B/BB+
9/14/2025 11-12 B 50y Back Ayden Tan SRVA 23.88 2025 PC EBSD Short Course C/B/BB+
9/28/2025 8 & Under G 50y Free Jacqueline Kuo CDST 28.84 2025 PC LAC Short Course C/B/BB+

10/18/2025 15-16 Mixed 200y Free Relay Edmund Wang, Evan Xu, Violet Rutter, Isabel Wu SCSC 1:33.13 2025 CC Clovis Swim Club Super League Meet
11/7/2025 15-16 B 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:37.01 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/7/2025 15-16 B National Age Group 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:37.01 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/7/2025 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:37.01 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/7/2025 Senior Men (Pac Open) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:37.01 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/7/2025 17-18 G (Pac Open) 50y Breast Elle Scott CAL 28.07 Cal vs. Stanford Triple Distance
11/8/2025 15-16 B 200y IM Luka Mijatovic PLS 1:44.28 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/8/2025 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 200y Back Tim Wu PLS 1:42.55 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/9/2025 15-16 B 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:08.57 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/9/2025 15-16 B National Age Group 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:08.57 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/9/2025 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:08.57 2025 PC PLS Short Course Senior 2 T/F
11/9/2025 8 & Under G 100y Free Jacqueline Kuo CDST 1:03.41 2025 PC AAA Short Course C/B/BB+

12/10/2025 15-16 B 200y Medley Relay Kealan Tupper, Rostik Khilko, Aiden Yeo, Kaden Wong PLS 1:32.06 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/10/2025 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 200y Medley Relay Isaac Litwiller, Jack Cameron, Nathan Foucu, Tyler Porter QSS 1:27.66 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/11/2025 15-16 B 200y IM Shareef Elaydi SCSC 1:43.82 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/11/2025 15-16 B 400y Medley Relay Kealan Tupper, Rostik Khilko, Aiden Yeo, Kaden Wong PLS 3:18.51 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/12/2025 15-16 G 100y Breast Mikayla Tan SRVA 59.04 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/12/2025 13-14 B 50y Breast Hanz Palattao SRVA 27.06 2025 PC Winter Age Group Championships hosted by SRVA
12/12/2025 13-14 B 50y Fly Ayden Tan SRVA 23.19 2025 PC Winter Age Group Championships hosted by SRVA
12/12/2025 15-16 B 100y Breast Shareef Elaydi SCSC 53.13 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/12/2025 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 200y Free Relay Nathan Foucu, Clark Apuada, Isaac Litwiller, Tyler Porter QSS 1:18.67 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/12/2025 17-18 B National Age Group 200y Free Relay Nathan Foucu, Clark Apuada, Isaac Litwiller, Tyler Porter QSS 1:18.67 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/13/2025 8 & Under G 50y Back Jacqueline Kuo CDST 33.32 2025 PC Winter Age Group Championships hosted by SRVA
12/13/2025 15-16 G 200y Breast Mikayla Tan SRVA 2:06.74 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/13/2025 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 400y Free Relay Nathan Foucu, Clark Apuada, Isaac Litwiller, Tyler Porter QSS 2:54.77 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West
12/14/2025 8 & Under G 100y Free Jacqueline Kuo CDST 1:03.32 2025 PC Winter Age Group Championships hosted by SRVA
12/19/2025 15-16 B 1650y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 14:30.01 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/19/2025 15-16 B National Age Group 1650y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 14:30.01 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/19/2025 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 1650y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 14:30.01 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/19/2025 15-16 B 800y Free Relay Luka Mijatovic, Kaden Wong, Dmitriy Oranskiy, Ryan Wong PLS 6:32.46 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/20/2025 15-16 B 200y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 1:32.73 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/20/2026 15-16 B 400y IM Luka Mijatovic PLS 3:40.96 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/20/2026 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 400y IM Luka Mijatovic PLS 3:40.96 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/21/2026 15-16 G 50y Breast Mikayla Tan SRVA 27.43 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/21/2026 15-16 B 50y Breast Rastsislau Khilko PLS 25.54 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 13-14 B 50y Fly Ayden Tan SRVA 22.69 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 15-16 B 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:36.71 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 15-16 B National Age Group 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:36.71 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:36.71 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 Senior Men (Pac Open) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:36.71 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 200y Back Tim Wu PLS 1:41.91 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2025 15-16 B 400y Free Relay Luka Mijatovic, Tim Wu, Kaden Wong, Dmitriy Oranskiy PLS 2:58.57 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2026 15-16 G 50y Fly Mikayla Tan SRVA 24.47 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2026 Senior Women (Pac Sen Prog) 50y Fly Mikayla Tan SRVA 24.47 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2026 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 50y Fly Yury Kuzmenko VS 21.31 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
12/22/2026 17-18 B (Pac Open) 50y Fly Yury Kuzmenko VS 21.31 2025 CA BREA CA/NV Speedo Sectionals-Last Chance Entries
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2/14/2026 13-14 B 50y Back Ayden Tan SRVA 23.19 2026 PC Pacific Swimming Short Course Senior Championship
2/15/2026 15-16 G 50y Back Katrin Otaegi SRVA 23.85 2026 PC Pacific Swimming Short Course Senior Championship
2/15/2026 15-16 G 50y Fly Katrin Otaegi SRVA 24.36 2026 PC Pacific Swimming Short Course Senior Championship
2/20/2026 17-18 G (Pac Open) 100y Breast Elle Scott CAL 58.19 2026 ACC Championships
2/21/2026 Senior Women (Pac Open) 100y Breast Lucy Bell ALTO 2:02.67 2026 ACC Championships
2/21/2026 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 50y Fly Yury Kuzmenko VS 21.22 2026 CC Juanita Allington Memorial Senior Meet
2/21/2026 17-18 B (Pac Open) 50y Fly Yury Kuzmenko VS 21.22 2026 CC Juanita Allington Memorial Senior Meet
2/27/2026 13-14 B 50y Back Ayden Tan SRVA 22.94 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/27/2026 15-16 B 100y Breast Shareef Elaydi SCSC 53.12 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/27/2026 15-16 B 400y IM Luka Mijatovic PLS 3:40.14 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 15-16 B 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:05.76 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 15-16 B (National Age Group) 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:05.76 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:05.76 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 Senior Men (Pac Open) 500y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 4:05.76 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 15-16 B 50y Breast Shareef Elaydi SCSC 24.98 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 15-16 B 200y Breast Shareef Elaydi SCSC 1:55.12 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 17-18 B (Pac Sen Prog) 50y Breast Jack Cameron QSS 24.81 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
2/28/2026 17-18 B (Pac Open) 50y Breast Jack Cameron QSS 24.81 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 13-14 G 200y Back Aya Gillis-Pade SCSC 1:55.20 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 15-16 G 50y Fly Katrin Otaegi SRVA 24.19 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 13-14 B 50y Fly Ayden Tan SRVA 22.58 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 15-16 B 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 15-16 B (National Age Group) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 Senior Men (Pac Sen Prog) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 Senior Men (Pac Open) 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 American Record 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 US Open Record 1000y Free Luka Mijatovic PLS 8:32.83 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)
3/1/2026 15-16 B 50y Fly Shareef Elaydi PLS 21.50 2026 SN CA/NV Speedo Sectionals (ROSV)

3/20/2026 Senior Women (Pac Open) 200y Breast Lucerne Bell ALTO 2:02.38 2026 NCAA Division I Women's Championships
3/21/2026 13-14 B 50y Breast Alex Lechen Shen ALTO 26.95 2026 PC Pacific Swimming Spring Age Group Championships
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